
Tolleranza dimensioni ± 5%

Dimension tolerance ± 5%

1200

Ø45

600
A

A

12
0

50

20

18
0

1000

36
0

1100

1160

Ø70

Ø20 SEZIONE A-A

180
260
320

12
5

820

500

TEOREMA 2.0 120x36s

Art. 5154 - 120 x 36 Cm - 26 Kg - 13,5 L. 
Lavabo sottopiano

Under-top washbasin

Lavabo encastré par dessous

Unterbauwaschbecken

Lavabo bajo encimera

Раковина умывальника под столешницу

DIMA - TEMPLATE
GABARIT - SCHABLONE
PLANTILLA - ШАБЛОН
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